LM193A/LM193QML
Low Power Low Offset Voltage Dual Comparators
General Description
The LM193 series consists of two independent precision
voltage comparators with an offset voltage specification as
low as 2.0 mV max for two comparators which were de-
signed specifically to operate from a single power supply
over a wide range of voltages. Operation from split power

n Output voltage compatible with TTL, DTL, ECL, MOS
and CMOS logic systems
Ordering Information
NS Part Number JAN Part Number NS Package Number Package Description
LM193H/883 H08C 8LD T0-99 Metal Can
LM193J/883 J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM193AH/883 5962–9452602MGA H08C 8LD T0-99 Metal Can
LM193AJ/883 5962–9452602MPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
LM193AH-QMLV 5962–9452602VGA H08C 8LD T0-99 Metal Can
LM193AJ-QMLV 5962–9452602VPA J08A 8LD CERDIP
Squarewave Oscillator Non-Inverting Comparator with Hysteresis
20139638
20139609
May 2005